BREAKFAST 8am -4pm

toasted sourdough or grain, butter, preserves
free range eggs on sourdough or grain

toasted bagel

bacon, leftuce, tomato, avocado, chutney, aioli
cold smoked salmon, cream cheese, red onion
grilled halloumi, mushroom, rocket pesto

omelette
free range eggs, caramelized onion, heirloom tomato, cheese, rocket

smashed avocado
heirloom tomatoes, beetroot, feta, toasted sourdough

free range poached eggs, toasted english muffin, spinach, hollandaise
roasted mushroom

streaky bacon

fried chicken, sriracha hollandaise

orange and poppy seed pikelet
caramelized banana, lemon mascarpone, berries, maple

Leafe breakfast
streaky bacon, free range eggs, roasted tomatoes, breakfast sausage, hash browns,
mushroom, hollandaise on grain or sourdough

breakfast pizza
streaky bacon, breakfast sausage, fried egg, crumbled feta, red onion, hollandaise, rocket

SIDES

poached egg
mushrooms | breakfast sausages | streaky bacon | hash browns | roasted vine fomatoes
grilled halloumi | smashed avocado

cold smoked salmon

Leilfé

CAFE & BISTRO

6.5

12.5
13.5
13.5

16
18

15
20
20
23

16

24

16

2.5



Leilfé

CAFE & BISTRO

LUNCH 11am - 4pm

brunch bowl 18

turmeric scrambled eggs, roasted beetroot, avocado, pickled red cabbage, activated quinoa

spanish eggs 22

chorizo, garlic, onion, tomato, feta, preserved lemon, herbs, toasted pide

smoked salmon and prawn risotto 24

herb oil, lemon, rocket, grana padano

house made beer battered terakihi 23

fries, herb slaw, tartare, tomato sauce

fried chicken burger 21

house made herb slaw, chipotle mayo, brioche bun, fries, aioli

Leafe pizza 19

house made pizza base, tomato, smoked chicken, chorizo, cheese

SNACKS 11am - late

herb dusted fries, tomato sauce, aioli 8.5
hand cut kumara fries, sweet chilli, aioli 11

fried chicken wings, fresh herbs, aioli, BBQ sauce 15.5
three pork belly bao bun 14.5

mini fish and chips 13.5



KIDS EAT

ham + cheese scrambled egg, sourdough

mini pork bao, fries, slaw
crispy chicken, fries, slaw
mini fish + chips, salad

12.5




WINE

mud house pinot gris — Marlborough

jules taylor sauvignon blanc - Marlborough
lake chalice chardonnay - Marlborough

the maker monarch pinot noir rose — Gisbourne
akarua rua pinot noir — Central Otago

grant burge Barossa ink shiraz — Barossa

BUBBLES

canti prosecco

BEER + CIDER

Hallertau Lager #1
Hallertau Pale Ale #2
Hallertau Pilsnah #5
Hallertau Maximus IPA #7
Hallertau The Beer of Auckland #9
Cider

Heineken Light

BOTTLE DRINKS

still or sparkling water
hawkes bay ginger beer

old fashioned | spiced

lemmy lemonade | lemmy lime bitters | karma kola | sugarfree Karma Kola

sparkling blood orange | blackcurrant

Kombucha

love | warrior

PHOENIX ORGANIC RANGE JUICE

guava + apple | peach, raspberry, apple | mango, orange, apple | apple

ICED
chocolate | coffee | mocha
FRESHLY SQUEEZED

orange | apple

200ml 11

300ml 5

750ml

750ml

Leilfé

CAFE & BISTRO

bottle
57
57
57
57
60
60

55

8

6.5

5.5



SMOOTHIES

forever young - spinach, pineapple, lemon, apple, ginger, coconut cream

lean protein — kumara, pineapple, orange, apricot, coconut cream, protein powder
chocolate elixir — mixed berry, banana, coconut cream, raw cacao

immune booster - banana, blueberry, red cabbage, honey

pick me up — banana, double shot coffee, coconut cream, almond milk, raw cacao

COFFEE

espresso | longblack | kids hot chocolate
macchiato | piccolo

flatwhite | cvappuccino | Americano
latte | chai

mocha

hot chocolate

shot | syrup | soy | almondmilk | oat | coconut | decaf | fluffy

V60
aeropress for one

chemex for two

HARNEY & SONS TEA
english breakfast | earl grey supreme | paris | chocolate mint
japanese Sencha | bangkok green | peppermint | raspberry

In-house lemon, honey, ginger brew

REG

4.5

4.5

Leilfé

CAFE & BISTRO

10
10
10
10

10

LARGE

5.5
5.5



