

BREAKFAST 8am -4pm

toasted sourdough or grain, butter, preserves	6.5
free range eggs on sourdough or grain	11.5
toasted bagel bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, chutney, aioli cold smoked salmon, cream cheese, red onion grilled halloumi, mushroom, rocket pesto	12.5 13.5 13.5
omelette free range eggs, caramelized onion, heirloom tomato, cheese, rocket	16
smashed avocado heirloom tomatoes, beetroot, feta, toasted sourdough	18
free range poached eggs, toasted english muffin, spinach, hollandaise roasted mushroom streaky bacon fried chicken, sriracha hollandaise	15 20 20 23
orange and poppy seed pikelet caramelized banana, lemon mascarpone, berries, maple	16
Leafe breakfast streaky bacon, free range eggs, roasted tomatoes, breakfast sausage, hash browns, mushroom, hollandaise on grain or sourdough	24
breakfast pizza streaky bacon, breakfast sausage, fried egg, crumbled feta, red onion, hollandaise, rocket	16
SIDES	
poached egg	2.5
mushrooms breakfast sausages streaky bacon hash browns roasted vine tomatoes	5
grilled halloumi smashed avocado	6
cold smoked salmon	7.5



LUNCH 11am - 4pm

brunch bowl	18
turmeric scrambled eggs, roasted beetroot, avocado, pickled red cabbage, activated quinoa	
spanish eggs	22
chorizo, garlic, onion, tomato, feta, preserved lemon, herbs, toasted pide	
smoked salmon and prawn risotto	24
herb oil, lemon, rocket, grana padano	
	0.0
house made beer battered terakihi	23
fries, herb slaw, tartare, tomato sauce	
fried chicken burger	21
house made herb slaw, chipotle mayo, brioche bun, fries, aioli	
	1.0
Leafe pizza	19
house made pizza base, tomato, smoked chicken, chorizo, cheese	
SNACKS 11am – late	
herb dusted fries, tomato sauce, aioli	8.5
hand cut kumara fries, sweet chilli, aioli	11
fried chicken wings, fresh herbs, aioli, BBQ sauce	15.5
three pork belly bao bun	14.5
mini fish and chips	13.5





KIDS EAT

ham + cheese scrambled egg, sourdough
mini pork bao, fries, slaw
crispy chicken, fries, slaw
mini fish + chips, salad

12.5



WINE	glass		bottle
mud house pinot gris – Marlborough	11.5		57
jules taylor sauvignon blanc – <i>Marlborough</i>	11.5		57
lake chalice chardonnay – Marlborough	11.5		57
the maker monarch pinot noir rose – Gisbourne	11.5		57
akarua rua pinot noir – <i>Central Otago</i>	12		60
grant burge Barossa ink shiraz – <i>Barossa</i>	12		60
BUBBLES			
canti prosecco	200ml 11	750ml	55
BEER + CIDER			
Hallertau Lager #1			9
Hallertau Pale Ale #2			9
Hallertau Pilsnah #5			9
Hallertau Maximus IPA #7			10
Hallertau The Beer of Auckland #9			9
Cider			9
Heineken Light			8
BOTTLE DRINKS			
still or sparkling water	300ml 5	750ml	8
hawkes bay ginger beer			6.5
old fashioned spiced			
lemmy lemonade lemmy lime bitters karma kola sugarfree Karma Kola			6
sparkling blood orange blackcurrant			
Kombucha			8
love warrior			
PHOENIX ORGANIC RANGE JUICE			5.5
guava + apple peach, raspberry, apple mango, orange, apple apple			
ICED			8
chocolate coffee mocha			
FRESHLY SQUEEZED			9
orange apple			



SMOOTHIES		CAFE
forever young – spinach, pineapple, lemon, apple, ginger, coconut cream		10
lean protein – kumara, pineapple, orange, apricot, coconut cream, protein powder		10
chocolate elixir – mixed berry, banana, coconut cream, raw cacao		10
immune booster – banana, blueberry, red cabbage, honey		10
pick me up – banana, double shot coffee, coconut cream, almond milk, raw cacao		10
COFFEE	REG	LARGE
espresso long black kids hot chocolate	4	
macchiato piccolo	4.5	
flatwhite cvappuccino Americano	4.5	5
latte chai		5
mocha	5	5.5
hot chocolate	5	5.5
shot syrup soy almond milk oat coconut decaf fluffy		1
V60		6
aeropress for one		8
chemex for two		18
harney & sons tea		5
english breakfast earl grey supreme paris chocolate mint		
japanese Sencha bangkok green peppermint raspberry		
In-house lemon, honey, ginger brew		5